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FLOOD HAZARD 
MITIGATION 
TASKFORCE Roster 

   

Taskforce Members Residents  

James Burrough Arlene Dooley  
Phil DeBlanc Joyce Gigout  
Millie Hast Adam Heginian  
Menny Rosenbaum Tim Sullivan  
David Roylance Nathan Wesely  
Reishin Toolsi Laura Zito  
Tania Campbell   
   

Council Liaison Team Position Email 

Gus E. Pappas Mayor gpappas@bellairetx.gov 
Winfred E. Frazier Mayor Pro Tem wfrazier@bellairetx.gov 
Catherine Lewis Council Member clewis@bellairetx.gov 
   

City Staff Title Email 

Christian Somers Floodplain Manager csomers@bellairetx.gov 
Ryan Smith Director of Parks, Recreation and Facilities rsmith@bellairetx.gov 
Deacon Tittel 
Beth Jones 
Sharon Citino 

Fire Chief 
Assistant City Manager 
City Manager 

ditittel@bellairetx.gov 
bjones@bellairetx.gov 
scitino@bellairetx.gov 

   

Consultant / Engineer Firm Email 

Chris Canonico Ardurra Group, Inc. ccanonico@ardurra.com  
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